
 

 

 

 

 Special Observance Days & Events at Raidighi College 

(2024-25)  

An Initiative from IQAC, Raidighi College 

The Internal Quality Assurance Cell (IQAC) of Raidighi College has initiated the observance 

of various national and international days to promote academic excellence, social awareness, and 

holistic development. These events foster interdisciplinary learning, cultural inclusivity, 

environmental consciousness, and community engagement, ensuring active participation from 

departments and committees. Through these initiatives, IQAC aims to enhance the overall 

academic and co-curricular quality of the institution. 

 

Date Day Event / Activity Organized By 

21st February Friday � International Mother Language Day Dept. of Bengali 

28th February Friday � National Science Day All Science Department 

3rd March Monday � World Wildlife Day Dept. of Geography 

8th March Saturday �� International Women’s Day Women's Cell 

13th March Thursday � Pi Day Celebration Dept. of Mathematics 

21st March Friday � World Poetry Day Dept. of English 

22nd March Saturday � World Water Day Green Club 

29th March Saturday � International Day of Zero Waste Green Club 

2nd April Wednesday � Autism Awareness Day Dept. of Food & Nutrition 



 

 

5th April Saturday � International Day of Sport for 

Development & Peace 

Dept. of Physical 

Education 

7th April Monday � World Health Day NSS 

12th April Saturday �� Ambedkar Jayanti Celebration SC/ST Cell 

22nd April Tuesday � International Mother Earth Day Dept. of Geography 

23rd April Wednesday � World Book Day Library Committee 

24th April Thursday �� National Panchayati Raj Day Dept. of Political Science 

25th April Friday � World Malaria Day NSS 

8th May Thursday � Rabindra Jayanti Celebration Cultural Sub-Committee 

16th May Friday � College Foundation Day Cultural Sub-Committee  

31st May Saturday � World No Tobacco Day NSS 

 

Note:  All organizers are requested to conduct the event on time with the most effective "Title of 

the Event." 


